

CR-700-2024

Order No.07 Dated 21.06.2025

Today is fixed for SA .

Complainant and accused file their separate haziras .

Complainant is examined U/S-200 Cr.P.C and discharged .

Fix 29-07-2025 for Plea .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna